
Story County, Iowa
Compiled by Story County Auditor, Mary Mosiman

Levies For Taxes Payable July 1, 2004 to June 30, 2005

Township Detail TOWNSHIP CEMETERY CEMETERY HALL TORT FIRE TOTAL
NON-OWNED REPAIRS

COLLINS 0.45915 0.60750 1.06665
FRANKLIN  0.00421 0.59957 0.60378
GRANT 0.00264 0.00211 0.60750 0.61225
HOWARD 0.04918 0.06730  0.24930 0.36578
IND CREEK 0.06750 0.46491 0.53241
LAFAYETTE  0.06750 0.49305 0.56055
LINCOLN 0.78059 0.59695 1.37754
MILFORD 0.01167 0.02626 0.60750 0.64543
NEVADA 0.02818 0.60750 0.63568
NEW ALBANY  0.05887 0.43162 0.49049
PALESTINE  0.06750 0.40500 0.47250
RICHLAND 0.05591 0.01120 0.60735 0.67446
SHERMAN 0.03440 0.02240 0.57000 0.62680
UNION 0.06750  0.60749 0.67499
WARREN 0.20879 0.60750 0.81629
WASHINGTON 0.00600 0.60000 0.60600

Incorporated City Detail

INCORPORATED GENERAL DEBT EMPLOYEE TRANSIT EMERGENCY CIVIC MEMORIAL INSURANCE AG LAND TOTAL
CITY SERVICE BENEFITS CENTER BUILDING

AMES 6.30551 3.64317 9.94868
AMES/AG 3.00375 3.00375
AMES/GILBERT 6.30551 3.64317 9.94868
AMES/GILBERT/AG 3.00375 3.00375
AMES/NEVADA 6.30551 3.64317 9.94868
AMES/UNITED COM 6.30551 3.64317 9.94868
AMES/UNITED/AG 3.00375 3.00375
CAMBRIDGE 8.10000 1.12365 9.22365
CAMBRIDGE/AG 3.00375 3.00375
COLLINS 8.10000 0.73541 0.93678 9.77219
COLLINS/AG 3.00375 3.00375
COLO 8.10000 0.83742 1.88967 0.27000 1.06188 12.15897
COLO/AG 3.00375 3.00375
GILBERT 8.10000 8.10000
GILBERT/AG 3.00375 3.00375
HUXLEY 8.10000 2.81495 10.91495
HUXLEY/AG 3.00375 3.00375
KELLEY 7.30219 7.30219
KELLEY/AG 3.00375 3.00375
MAXWELL 8.10000 0.57355 8.67355
MAXWELL/AG 3.00375 3.00375
MCCALLSBURG 8.10000 1.02121 7.11838 16.23959
MCCALLSBURG/AG 3.00375 3.00375
NEVADA 8.10000 2.71961 2.55449 0.27000 0.13500 0.53000 0.56953 14.87863
NEVADA/AG 3.00375 3.00375
ROLAND 8.10000 0.97621 0.85996 9.93617
ROLAND/AG 3.00375 3.00375
SHELDAHL 2.63453 2.63453
SHELDAHL/AG 0.71509 0.71509
SLATER 6.77359 2.07429 0.35224 9.20012
SLATER/AG 3.00375 3.00375
STORY CITY 7.19612 1.59889 8.79501
STORY CITY/ AG 2.99975 2.99975
ZEARING 8.10000  1.33565 9.43565
ZEARING/AG 2.99881 2.99881

Story County School Districts & Area School Detail

SCHOOL GENERAL DEBT MANAGEMENT PHYSICAL PHYSICAL SCHOOL TOTAL

DISTRICT SERVICE PLANT/EQ PLNT/EQ VOTED HOUSE

AMES 10.89485 0.38863 0.85055 0.33000 1.34000 13.80403
BALLARD 15.89534 2.29311 1.13165 0.33000 0.67000 20.32010
COLLINS-MAXWELL 11.85420 0.79949 0.33000 0.67000 13.65369
COLO-NESCO 11.89002 0.61544 0.33000  12.83546
GILBERT 12.89775 3.59269 0.66248 0.33000 1.34000 18.82292
NEVADA 13.11286 1.61817 0.86377 0.33000 0.67000 16.59480
NORTH POLK 11.96301 2.20856 0.86819 0.33000 0.67000 16.03976
ROLAND-STORY 12.23625 1.28716 0.55602 0.32990 0.67000  15.07933
UNITED COMMUNITY 10.48472 0.26113 0.33000 1.34000 12.41585
WEST MARSHALL 9.85193 1.61487 0.74062 0.33000 12.53742

 
Area School GENERAL BONDS & UNEMPLOYMENT EARLY EQUIPMENT PLANT TORT INSURANCE STANDBY TOTAL

INTEREST COMPENSATION RETIREMENT REPLACEMENT

DMACC - XI 0.20250 0.00103 0.12822 0.03000 0.20250 0.00878 0.02553 0.59856
IOWA VALLEY - VI 0.20250  0.00200 0.17500 0.09000 0.20250 0.05000 0.25000 0.01500 0.98700

Based on Valuations as of January 1, 2003


